
 

01/08/2022 

 
Tender Notice 

 
Sealed tenders are invited from the registered well reputed 

manufacturer/supplier/vendors for making and/or supply as per 
following specifications. Rates are asking per given proforma 
maintaining the desired specifications or on unit price / per sq feet /cft 
on or before 30.08.2022 at 5.00 PM. Each application (Registered/Non-
Registered vendors) should be accompanied with Demand Draft of Rs. 
500.00 (Five hundred only) payable to The Principal, Sabang 
Sajanikanta Mahavidyalaya) as a Tender Fees (Nonrefundable).  

Sealed tenders will be opened on 02.09.2022 at 01.30 p.m. in the 
Principal’s Chamber of Sabang Sajanikanta Mahavidyalaya, PO- 
Lutunia, Dist- Paschim Medinipur, Pin- 721166.  

College authority reserves all rights to reject or change the quantity 

of any or all without assigning any reason. 

 

   Principal, 08/08/2022  

             Sabang Sajanikanta Mahavidyalaya 

    

Copy to: 

1. The College Notice Board 

2. The Notice Board of the Local Administrative Office i.e. Panchayet Office, 

Debhog Gram panchayat, Lutunia, Sabang, Paschim Medinipur. 

3. The Notice Board of the Local Administrative Office i.e. BDO Office, Sabang, 

Paschim Medinipur. 

4. The College Website: www.sabangcollege.ac.in 

5. The Guard File 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CP/03/2022                                                     08/08/2022 

 

http://www.sabangcollege.ac.in/


 

01/08/2022 

Item-wise requisition of the Tender Notice (Ref. CP/03/2022 

dated 08/08/2022) 
 

Sl 
No.  

Materials specification Rate  
@ Sq ft 

GST  
(if any) 

Total 

A: Signboards 

1. Synthetic Fibre 
Photo Frame 

Thickness of 2 inches    

Thickness of 1.5 inches    

Thickness of 1 inches    

2. Polyvinyl Board 

with pesting flim   

Thickness 4mm 
Size 6″ x 12″  

   

Thickness 4mm 
Size 4″ x 8″ 

   

Thickness 4mm 
Size 12″ x 8″ 

   

3. 3D Acrylic 
Signboard 

 

Thickness 4mm 
Size 6″ x 12″  

   

Thickness 4mm 
Size 4″ x 8″ 

   

Thickness 4mm 
Size 12″ x 8″ 

   

4. Photographs of 
different size  

Glossy photo paper 
(Laminated) 

   

5. Photographs of 
different size 

Digital Colour printing 
(laminated) 

   

B. Computers, peripherals and accessories 

6. Laptop (HP)  MODEL: HP Pavilion 14 12th Gen 
Intel Core i5 8GB SDRAM/512GB 

SSD 14 inch(35.6cm) FHD, IPS, 
Micro-Edge Display / Intel UHD 

Graphics / B&O / Win 11/ Alexa 
Built-in / Backlit KB / MSO 2021 / 
Warm Gold, 14-dv2019TU 

5 pcs    

7. Laptop (HP) MODEL: HP Pavilion 14 12th Gen 
Intel Core i5 16GB SDRAM/512GB 

SSD 14 inch (35.6cm) FHD, IPS, 
Micro-Edge Display / Intel UHD 
Graphics / B&O / Win 11 / Alexa 

Built-in / Backlit KB / FPR / MSO 
2021 / Tranquil Pink, 14-dv2016TU 

5 pcs   

8. Printer  EPSON- Colour Printer refill 
cartridge (Model Epson L-3110) - 5 
set  

   

9. Toner 
cartridge 

Toner cartridge (Model 88A,12A)- for 
22 Departments & Office (15) 

   



 

01/08/2022 

10. Hard Disk & 

Memory 
card 

SSD 500GB Upgradation of old 

Computer -15 PC with  
RAM – DDR- 3 & 4 

8GB  

15   

RAM – DDR- 3 & 4 
4GB 

20   

C. Wooden Chair, Tables etc 

11. Wooden Chair as 
per provided 
model. Quote the 

rate for Making 
charge. Wood will 

be provided by the 
College authority 

As per Model 
(Size Standard, 
Wood: Segun, 

with hand rest 
arm). 

 

50 pcs    

12. Committee / 

Departmental 
table as per the 

following size. 
Quote the rate for 
Making charge 

only. 

Size: 7 ft x 3 ft  

Leg 2.5″ x 2.5″  
Side 6"x1.25" 

Top 19mm ply (Green Ply)  
laminate finish & paint finish 
(except top) 

6 pcs   

13. Repairing Work of  

Wooden materials 
(Doors & Windows) 

Quote the rate for repairing 

charge only after inspection 
the material at the field. 

   

D. Multigym Equipment and accessories  

14. Dumbbell 2.5kg 8 pcs   

5kg 6 pcs   

0kg 4 pcs   

5kg 2 pcs   

15. Chest, Back, 

Triceps, Bicep 
Set 

 1 Pc            

16. Treadmill  Motorized Treadmill with digital 
monitoring system 

1 pc   

17. Dumbbell Rod 
(Big) 

 3 pcs   

18. Dumbbell  Rod 
(Small) 

 4 pcs   

19. Bench IBS adjustable incline, decline 

and flat bench for weight 
strength training 

2 pcs   

20. Wrist set  1 pc   

21. Mirror (6″/4″)       2 pcs   

E. WALL PAINTING (labour charge only) 



 

01/08/2022 

22. Wall Primer (1cote 

Primer + 2 cote 
Emulsion colour) 

Asian Paints. Materials will 

be supplied by the College 
authority 

Sq ft   

23. Exterior emulsion 
(1cote Primer + 2 
cote Emulsion 

colour) 

Asian Paints. Materials will 
be supplied by the College 
authority 

Sq ft   

24. Interior emulsion 

(per coat) 

Asian Paints. Materials will 

be supplied by the College 
authority 

Sq ft   

25. Wall Putty (per 
coat) 

Birla White. Materials will be 
supplied by the College 

authority 

Sq ft   

F. Civil Construction related work 

26. RCC  Per square feet (only mason and 
labour charge).  
Materials will be provided by the 

College authority. Minimum 
estimated 2000 Sq fit 

Sq ft   

27. PCC  Per square feet (only mason and 
labour charge).  
Minimum estimated 2000 Sq fit 

Sq ft   

28. Plaster New (only mason and labour 
charge).  

Minimum estimated 2000 Sq fit 

Sq ft   

29. Brick wall New / Renovation (only mason 

and labour charge).  
Minimum estimated 1500 Sq fit 

Sq ft   

30. Roof molding New (only mason and labour 
charge).  
Minimum estimated 2000 Sq fit 

Sq ft   

31. Demolition  Demolition of RCC construction Sq ft   

32. Demolition Demolition of PCC & Brick wall 
construction 

Sq ft   

G. Floor Mat & Carpet fixing 

33. Fitting & fixing in 
position 

4 mm velvet carpet. Sq ft   

34. Fitting & fixing in 
position 

PVC floor Mat 1.5 mm Sq ft   

H. Aluminium Sliding Doors, Windows and related work 

35. Aluminum 

sliding 
Window 

Fitting & fixing in position at site of 

sliding window with Aluminum 
section 1.3 mm thick unit complete 

of 4mm glass with lock Bearing 

   



 

01/08/2022 

Rollar, EPDM gascate, felt complete 

with all respect 

 
36. Aluminum 

sliding 
Window 

Fitting & fixing in position at site of 

sliding window with Aluminum 
section 1.5 mm thick unit complete 
of 4mm glass With lock Bearing 

Rollar, EPDM gascate, felt complete 
with all respect 

   

I. Barbed-wire (galvanized)  Fencing 

37. Barbed-wire 

(galvanized)  
Fencing 

Barbed-wire (galvanized) Fencing 

on the Provided shaped 
Galvanized Iron angel (1.5x1.5 
inch). 

 

   

 

 

 

 Principal, 08/08/2022 

 Sabang Sajanikanta Mahavidyalaya 




